

2017 Rate Schedule

In-Season Rates (May 13 - September 24)

Monday - Friday	Walking	Riding
9 Holes	\$20.00	\$26.00
18 Holes	\$28.50	\$40.00
Monday Senior Special	(55+)	
18 holes	\$28.50	\$30.50
Saturday/Sunday/Holid	ays	
9 Holes	N/A	\$28.50
18 Holes	N/A	\$49.50
Saturday/Holidays after	r 1pm	
9 Holes	N/A	\$26.00
18 Holes	N/A	\$40.00
Monday - Saturday afte	r 5pm	
Unlimited Play	\$19.00	\$26.00
* Sunday Special after	1pm	
9 Holes	N/A	\$20.00
18 Holes	N/A	\$29.50

* Sunday Family Special after 4pm

1 Child (15 yrs. or less) FREE with each paid adult Extra children are \$5.00, in same foursome

Always SAVING on-line pricing! Book your tee time on-line and you'll always pay less than rack rates!

- Saturday/Sunday/Holidays carts are required until 3pm
- All prices are per person and subject to 5.5% sales tax
- Tee times taken up to 1 month in advance
- · 48 hour cancellation notice required
- · Open year round, weather permitting

Off-Season Rates (Before May 13 & after September 24)

	Walking	Riding
9 Holes	\$16.25	\$21.00
18 Holes: Mon Fri.	\$22.00	\$28.50
18 Holes: Sat. & Sun.	\$28.50	\$35.00

Reserve tee times, sign up for scrambles, and register for our eNewsletter with special savings, events, \$5 Days 10 Pack and discount offers at www.EvergreenGolf.com All prices and packages subject to change without notice

Evergreen Country Club

N6246 US Hwy 12, Elkhorn, WI 53121 262-723-5722

www.EvergreenGolf.com